February 24, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 1

09:36 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By p ~ sumhar
Resolution #084-17 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 02/15/17  End: 02/28/17 Report Foriat: Detail
vendor ontract
Revd Date Batch Id PO # Item Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES _
02/21/17 M 15-03717 2 GREAT CREEK RD RECONST PH V 20,000.00 6-02-41-755-000-006 2-17-137
NJDOT Great Creek Reconstruction Phase 4

ARAWADDL ARAWAK PAVING €0, INC ‘
02/21/17 LM 16-01089 4 2016 ROAD OVERLAY PROGRAM 25,973.19  C-04-55-969-000-905
Road Improvements

ARAWAQOL ARAWAK PAVING CO, INC
02/21/17 16-01621 2 GREAT CREEK PHASE V PROJECT 16,413.82  6-02-41-755-000-006
NJDOT Great Creek Reconstruction Phase 4

MARLEOQL MARLEE CONTRACTORS, LLC
02/21/17 M 16-02835 4 OPEN; EMERGENCY SERVICE 549.48  6-01-26-310-323-208 80664
Facilities Maint, & Repair

ABSECO0L JERRY COMEN
02/21/17 v 16-03259 1 REPLACE DOORLOCK /FIRE OFFICE 250.00  6-01-25-625-233-208 10537
Fire Maint. & Repair

) GALLOO28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
02/21/17 M 16-03441 1 EMERGENCY REPAIRS U-0890 1,230.14  6-07-55-502-352-210 0000021007
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

GREATO08 GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST
02/21/17 m 17-00021 2 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2017-JAN-JUNE  1,435,903.40  7-01-55-001-000-006
Regional School Taxes Payable

GALLOOG7 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
02/21/17 M 17-00024 2 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2017-JAN~JUNE 2,620,592.00  7-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes payable

CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING €0, INC
02/21/17 M 17-00048 2 CLEANING TWP FACILITIES 1,200.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 49274
Facilities Maint, & Repair

GALLO028 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
02/21/17 m 17-00054 7 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 93.95  7-01-26-315-000-231 0000021720
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

ORCHAQD3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/21/17 M 17-00057 4 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 439.63  7-01-26-315-000-254 108830
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

HUNTEDDZ HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P
02/21/17 LM 17-00061 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 1,304.73  7-01-26-315-000-254 10-270460111
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

ORCHADO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERY INC
02/21/17 v 17-00063 3 OPEN: VARIOUS PARTS 9.24  7-01-26-315-000-254 108844



February 24, 2017

Galloway Township

Page No: 2

09:36 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
: Description
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
02/21/17 M 17-00063 4 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 113.45  7-01-26-315-000-254 108726
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
02/21/17 LM 17-00063 5 OPEN; VARTOUS PARTS 18.29  7-01-26-315-000-254 108728
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 140.98
LILLI001 LILLISTON CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
02/21/17 M 17-00064 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 52,92 7-01-26-315-000-254 243537
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
02/21/17 M 17-00071 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 48.20  7-07-55-502-352-210 487131
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
MCCAROQ7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
02/21/17 Lm 17-00074 6 OPEN; VARIOUS TIRES 421.52  7-01-26-315-000-255 19-65974
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
ROBERQO7 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY, INC,
02/21/17 M 17-00076 1 OPEN; OXYGEN/ACETYLENE/ARGON 77.38  7-01-26-315-000-256 137622
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
02/21/17 LM 17-00076 2 OPEN; OXYGEN/ACETYLENE/ARGON 30.22  7-01-26-315-000-256 137623
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 107.60
ABSECO01 JERRY COHEN
02/21/17 M 17-00077 1 REPAIRS / LOCKS / KEYS 173.00  7-01-25-625-233-219 10555
Fire Expendahle Supp
CINTAOOZ CINTAS COOPERATION
02/21/17 LM 17-00083 6 OPEN; UNIFORMS/RAGS/CLEANING 123.52  7-01-26-315-000-213 100796634
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
02/21/17 M 17-00083 7 OPEN; UNIFORMS/RAGS,/CLEANING 114.99  7-01-26-315-000-213 100793416
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
P.0. Total: 238.51
MOSSMOO2 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
02/21/17 M 17-00087 1 PRINTER SERVICE CONTRACT 195.00  7-01-20-120-000-208 1002
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair
. WBMASOO1 W.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 M 17-00113 1 Pp SUPPLIES 53.63  7-01-25-240-212-219 141076669
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
02/21/17 M 17-00117 2 WIRELESS CHARGES FOR MDTS-JAN 758.20  7-01-25-240-212-231 9779909801

Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
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09:36 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
VERIZ0I1 VERTIZON
02/21/17 M 17-00127 2 METER LINE CHARGES 31,68  7-01-31-440-000-000 609652030194258
Telephone
WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 Lm 17-00143 1 COM SERV/SENIOR CENTER SUPPLY 35.22  7-01-28-370-442-204 141675287
Community Services & Rec Office Supp/Sta
02/21/17 M 17-00143 2 COM SERV/SENIOR CENTER SUPPLY 35.22  G6-02-41-701-000-299 141262310
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.
02/21/17 M 17-00143 3 COM SERV/SENIOR CENTER SUPPLY 149,20  7-01-28-370-442-204 141675287
Community Services & Rec Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total; 219.64
CASAPO01 Casa Payroll Services, LLC
02/21/17 M 17-00146 4 2017 payro11 billing p/p 3 344,20 7-01-20-130-121-208 0924651
Finance Maint. & Repair
ORCHAGO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/21/17 M 17-00150 1 VARIOUS UTILITY PARTS, REPAIRS 359.60  7-07-55-502-352-210 108533
Util Sys Maint vehicle maint
ORCHAGO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/21/17 m 17-00151 1 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 207,93 7-01-26-315-000-231 108587
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
DELTAQOL DELTA DENTAL
02/21/17 Lm 17-00153 1 monthly billing 2017 12,024.40  7-01-23-220-000-000 00000000203943
Group Insurance Plan Employee
SHIINODL SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
02/21/17 M 17-00163 1 POLICE COMM SOFTWARE 242,816.91  ¢-04~55-972-000-901 B06126948
various Capital Improvements
GALLODO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
02/21/17 M 17-00236 1 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 59.37  7-07-55-502-352-219 188471
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
GRAINOOL GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
02/21/17 M 17-00240 1 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 300.00  7-07-55-502-352-253 9344328647
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
02/21/17 17-00240 2 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES €8.40  7-07-55-502-352-254 9344328647
Util Sys Maint parts/Replacent
P.0. Total: 368.40
ORCHAOD3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
02/21/17 v 17-00245 1 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 157,82 7-07-55-502-352-256 108702
Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chen
SHIINOL SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
02/21/17 M 17-00249 1 SWIFTREACH ANNUAL SERVICE 2017 8,485.00 7-01-25-240-212-231 B06056305
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vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
02/21/17 M 17-00249 2 SWIFTREACH ANNUAL SERVICE 2017 3,500.00  7-01-25-252-000-231 B06056305
EMERGENCY MNMT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 11,995.00

GENEROOL GENERAL CODE, LLC
02/21/17 W 17-00253 1 opeN p.0. 2,556.85  7-01-20-120-000-302 PG0000L1111
TWP CLERK-Codification

BLACKO18 BLACK HORSE PIKE AUTO BODY
02/21/17 M 17-00254 1 VEHICLE REPAIRS DOL: 1/3/17 2,279.89  7-30-56-850-000-003 7171N¢
Reserve for General Liability

ATLANOO4 ATL CO ASSN CHIEFS OF POLICE
02/21/17 M 17-00258 1 CHIEFS DUES 525.00  7-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc

WBMASO01 W.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 M 17-00266 1 DIGITAL RECORDERS 55.98  7-01-25-240-212-204 141513420
Police Personnel office Supp/Sta

AMERT021 AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY
02/21/17 M 17-00270 1 OPEN; HIGH PERF ASPHALT 1,680.00 7-01-26-290-341-258 86603
Right of Way asphalt

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC

02/21/17 M 17-00276 1 SUPPLIES FOR FINANCE OFFICE 98.44  7-01-20-130-121-204 141339400
Finance Office Supp/Sta
02/21/17 17-00276 2 SUPPLIES FOR FINANCE OFFICE 27.38  7-01-25-625-233-204 141339400

Fire office Supp/sta
P.0. Total: 125.82

NIDEPO21 NEW JERSEY DEPT OF HEALTH
02/21/17 M 17-00278 2 OPEN P.0, 519.00  p-12-56-850-000-001
Dog Trust Reserve

MUNIDOOL MUNIDEX INC
02/21/17 M 17-00279 1 2017 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1,643.20  7-01-20-120-000-208
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair

GALLOO28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
02/21/17 LM 17-00281 1 OPEN; VARTOUS REPAIRS 1,567.76  7-01-26-315-000-231 0000021733
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

RUTGEGOG RUTGERS CTR FOR GOV SERVICES

02/21/17 M 17-00300 1 TRAFFIC OFFICER TRAINING 784.00  G-02-41-745-000-000 32586
Drunk Driving Enf Grant
02/21/17 tm 17-00300 2 TRAFFIC OFFICER TRAINING 784,00  G-02-41-745-000-000 32587

Drunk Driving Enf Grant
P.0. Total: 1,568.00
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09:36 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO # Ttem Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
WBMASO01 W.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 M 17-00302 1 VARTOUS DEPT SUPPLIES 252,50 7-07-55-502-351-204 141473098
Util Admin 0ffice Supp/Sta
02/21/17 m 17-00302 2 VARIOUS DEPT SUPPLIES 143.92  7-01-25-625-233-204 141473098
Fire Office Supp/Sta
02/21/17 LM 17-00302 3 VARIOUS DEPT SUPPLIES 37.98  7-01-20-130-121-204 141473098
Finance office Supp/sta
P.0. Total: 434.40
BISHOO0Z BISHOP MECHANICAL SERVICES
02/21/17 Wu 17-00304 2 OPEN FOR EMERGENCY REPAIRS 1,817.83  7-01-26-310-323-208 0000004809
Facilities Maint. & Repair
ABSEGO08 ABSEGAMI PTSA PROJ GRADUATION
02/21/17 M 17-00312 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PRO] GRAD 3,863.00  G-02-41-703-000-005
Municipal Alliance - 2016/2017
02/21/17 M 17-00312 2 2,112.00  6-02-41-703-000-001
Municipal Alliance Cash Match
P.0. Total: 5,975.00
WBMASO01 W.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 u 17-00313 1 PD SUPPLIES 79.98  7-01-25-240-212-204 141518750
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta
NJEZPOD1 E-Z PASS
02/21/17 M 17-00321 1 REPLENISH ACCT 2000115523243 200.00  7-01-20-100-000-208 2000115523243
GENERAL ADMIN Maint. & Repair
OMEGAOOL PRINT ART, INC.
02/21/17 m 17-00323 1 CONSTR FOLDERS/YELLOW NOTICES 1,091.45  7-01-22-195-261-205 W4906
Const Official Printing & Copy
DRIVEQOL D.R. MYERS DISTRIBUTING C0,INC
02/21/17 M 17-00348 1 2017 1.D. CHECKING GUIDE 29.95  7-01-20-120-000-206 706204
TWP CLERK Books, Dues etc
WBMASOO1 w.B. MASON CO INC
02/21/17 LM 17-00354 1 COPY PAPER 500.00  7-01-25-240-212-205 141655610
Police personnel Printing & Copy
02/21/17 m 17-00354 2 COPY PAPER 300.00  7-01-25-250-000-205 141655610
POLICE 911 Printing & Copy
02/21/17 M 17-00354 3 COPY PAPER 284.00  7-01-28-370-442-205 141655610
Community Services & Rec Printing & Copy
P.0. Total: 1,084.00
ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
02/21/17 M 17-00456 1 DISPOSAL FEES JaN '17 298.56  7-01-26-310-323-251 03-01067158
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Nuiber
Description
Facilities Tipping Fees
02/21/17 M 17-00456 2 DISPQSAL FEES JAN '17 84.00 G-02-41-770-000-701 03-01073784
Clean Community
P.0. Total: 382.56
AMERT026 American Fidelity Assurance Co
02/21/17 LM 17-00468 1 2017 Employer annual bill, FSA 56.00  7-01-23-210-000-299 15371294
INSURANCE Misc,
MAGELOO1 LINE SYSTEMS
02/21/17 1M 17-00469 1 FEB RILLING / PHONE 1,620.74  7-01-31-440-000-000 67896
Telephone
NIAMEQO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
02/21/17 W 17-00471 1 WATER SERVICE / FEB '17 315.60  7-07-55-502-351-244
Util Adwin Water
ABSEC001 JERRY COMEN
02/21/17 M 17-00472 1 OPEN; VARIOUS LOCK REPAIRS 199.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 10556
Facilities Maint. & Repair
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
02/21/17 M 17-00482 1 GREAT CREEK RD RECONST PH IV/v 3,862.50  C-04-55-972-000-999
Section 20 Exp
PITNEOOL PITNEY BOWES
02/21/17 M 17-00542 1 POSTAGE / COMPLEX 5,000.00  7-01-20-100-000-207
GENERAL ADMIN Postage
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
02/21/17 M 17-00543 1 WIRELESS MDTS SERVICE / FEB 380.10  7-01-25-625-233-218 9779909802
Fire Telephones
VERTZ016 VERIZON BUSINESS
02/21/17 M 17-00559 1 PHONE BILL FOR JANUARY 2017 22.80  7-01-31-440-000-000 98062552551701
Telephone
ARAWAODL ARAWAK PAVING €O, INC
02/21/17 LM 17-00571 1 2016 ROAD OVERYLAY PROG CO¥#1 8,386.55  C-04-55-969-000-905
Road Improvements
Total for Batch: LM 4,438,184.81
Total for bate: 02/21/17  Total for A1l Batches:  4,438,184.81
DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
02/22/17 M 17-00008 1 DISPATCH COMPUTER 1,226.72  C-04-55-872-000-901 10146103168

XYBIX001 XYBIX SYSTEMS, INC

various Capital Improvements



February 24, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 7

09:36 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
02/22/17 1M 17-00009 1 DISPATCH CONSOLE 21,914.69  C-04-55-972-000-901 28847

Various Capital Improvements

ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
02/22/17 M 17-00034 1 RECYCLING / BULK CAN PULLS 2,456.70  7-01-32-465-337-251 03-10165978
Trash Tipping Fees

ONECAQCL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
02/22/17 M 17-00036 3 MARKOUTS / EMERGENCY CALLS 228.75  7-01-26-290-341-216 7015615
Right of Way Technical

DEERC002 DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERV LLC
02/22/17 W 17-00038 1 DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERVICES 90.00 7-01-26-290-341-215 5378
Right of way Professional

BUTTEQ04 WILLIAM BUTTERHOF
02/22/17 M 17-00229 1 OPEN PO FOR DOG FOOD 42.95 7-01-25-240-212-219 H770036
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

INSTI007 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC
02/22/17 WM 17-00259 1 NEW HIRE TESTING 350.00 7-01-25-240-212-215 10090
Police Personnel Professional

INSTI007 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC
02/22/17 LM 17-00305 1 SLEO TESTING 400,00 7-01-25-240-212-215 10099
Police Personnel Professional

BARKWOOL BARKWOODS KENMEL INC
02/22/17 M 17-00314 1 OPEN PO FOR K9 BOARDING 125.00  7-01-25-240-212-215 1472
Police Personnel Professional

COMMUO04 COMMUNITY MEDIATION SVSC
02/22/17 m 17-00328 1 mediations (3) 105.00  6-01-33-490-000-215 111-523
MUNICIPAL CRT Professional

WESTGD01 WEST PUBLISHING PAYMENT CENTER
02/22/17 M 17-00329 1 arrest, search & seizure 189.00 7-01-33-490-000-206 835448673
MUNICIPAL CRT Books, Dues et

ATLANOZ22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
02/22/17 17-00341 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / FEB 260.34  7-01-31-430-000-000
Electric

MOOREQD6 MARILYN MOORE
02/22/17 M 17-00453 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY-PEER LDRSHP 83.79  G-02-41-703-000-005 111120499820186
Municipal Alliance - 2016/2017

VERALOO1 V.E. RALPH & SON, INC.
02/22/17 M 17-00466 1 MEDICAL BAGS 556.00 7-01-25-240-212-224 333814
Police Personnel New Equipment

RUTGEQQ7 RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
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09:36 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Niiber
_ vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
02/22/17 M 17-00470 2 PURCHASING CERTIFICATE RENEWAL 25.00 7-01-20-130-121-206
Finance Books, Dues etc
ICONHOO1 YCON HOSPITALITY/MIKE CHARLTON
02/22/17 M 17-00511 1 OPEN PO FOR PRISONER MEALS 9.58  7-01-25-240-212-233 36
Police Personnel Meals Prisoners
BISHOO02 BISHOP MECHANICAL SERVICES
02/22/17 M 17-00538 1 OPEN: EMERGENCY REPAIRS 431.17  7-01-26-310-323-208 0000004787
Facilities Maint, & Repair
02/22/17 M 17-00538 2 OPEN; EMERGENCY REPAIRS 420.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 0000004816
— ___ Facilities Maint, & Repair
P.0. Total: 851.17
Total for Batch: LM 28,914.69
Total for Date: 02/22/17 Total for A1l Batches: 28,914.69
ACMOO0O0L A C MOORE INC
02/23/17 M 17-00097 2 OPEN PO SENIOR CENTER CRAFTS 90.21 7-01-28-370-442-219 326202
Community Services & Rec Expendable Supp
02/23/17 LN 17-00097 3 OPEN PO SENIOR CENTER CRAFTS 94,50  7-01-28-370-442-219 190430
Community Services & Rec Expendable Supp
02/23/17 M 17-00097 4 OPEN PO SENIOR CENTER CRAFTS 22,91 7-01-28-370-442-219 190703
Community Services & Rec Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 207.62
GALLOOO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
02/23/17 M 17-00106 2 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MATNTENANC 48.75  7-01-28-375-000-271 188597/1
MAINT OF PARKS Support
02/23/17 M 17-00106 3 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MAINTENANC 89.06  7-01-28-375-000-271 188642/1
MAINT OF PARKS Support
02/23/17 17-00106 4 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MAINTENANC 12,12 7-01-28-375-000-271 188813/1
MAINT OF PARKS Support
02/23/17 M 17-00106 5 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MAINTENANC 25.67  7-01-28-375-000-271 188761/1, 188646
MAINT OF PARKS Support
P.0. Total: 175.60
MAGNUO02 THANKS FOR BEING GREEN, LLC
02/23/17 M 17-00119 1 TWP RECYCLING CONVENIENCE CENT 375.00  G-02-41-701-000-299 384709
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc,
HOMEDOOY HOME DEPOT/CREDIT SERVICES
02/23/17 M 17-00142 1 SENIOR CENTER UTILITY CART (2) 169.98  7-01-28-370-442-219 800932
Community Services & Rec Expendabie Supp
SHOP RI VILLAGE SUPERMARKET OF NJ, LP
02/23/17 m 17-00216 2 SENIOR CENTER SUPPLIES OPEN PO 11.96  7-01-28-370-442-99% 06000214837
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch I8 PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Community Services & Rec Seniors
ELTASQ01 APRIL ELTAS
02/23/17 LM 17-00218 3 SENIOR CENTER YOGA CLASSES 15.00  7-01-28-370-442-996 3
Community Services & Rec Seniors
BUTTEOQ4 WILLIAM BUTTERHOF _
02/23/17 M 17-00229 2 OPEN PO FOR DOG FOOD 515.40  7-01-25-240-212-219 H770329
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies
THOUGOOL THOUGHS IN VINYL
02/23/17 M 17-00318 1 SENIOR CENTER CRAFTS OPEN PO 435.80  7-01-28-370-442-996 1291790399533
Community Services & Rec Semiors
SCHLIO03 STEVEN W. SCHLITZER
02/23/17 M 17-00452 1 tree removal and triming @ Pin 900,00  7-01-28-375-000-271 22017
MAINT OF PARKS Support
Total for Batch: LM 2,806.36
Total for pate: 02/23/17  Total for All Batches: 2,806.36
~ ATLANO43 ATLANTIC COUNTY TREASURER
02/24/17 M 16-03255 1 IMMUNIZATIONS 280.00  T-30-56-850-000-003
Reserve for General Liability
COMCASEN COMCAST CABLE
02/24/17 M 17-00093 2 COMCAST SENIOR BILLING-IAN 298.27  7-01-31-441-000-000 849905160055568
TeTecommunications
GRANIOOL GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
02/24/17 M 17-00506 1 FEB BILLING / PHONE 1,063.16  7-01-31-440-000-000 382488434
Telephone
ACMOO0001 A C MOORE INC
02/24/17 LM 17-00585 1 SENIOR CENTER CRAFT SUPPLIES 73.66  7-01-28-370-442-219 328075
Community Services & Rec Expendable Supp
Total for Batch: LM 1,715.08
Total for Date: 02/24/17  Total for A1l Batches: 1,715.09
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Batch Id Batch Total

Total for Batch: (M 4,471,620.95
Total of A11 Batches: 4,471,620.95
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 6-01 004.48 0.00 0.00 904.48
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 6-07 1,230.14 0.00 0.00 1,230.14
Year Total: 2,134.62 0.00 0.00 2,134.62

CURRENT FUND 7-01 4,116,130.56 0.00 0.00  4,116,130.56
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 1-07 1,561.49 0.00 0.00 1,561.49
Year Total: 4,117,692.05 - 0.00 0,00  4,117,692.05

General Capital Fund C-04 304,180.56 0.00 0.00 304,180.56
DOG TRUST FUND p-12 519.00 0.00 0.00 519.00
GRANT FUND G-02 44,534.83 0.00 0.00 44,534.83
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 2,559.89 0.00 0.00 2,559.89
Total Of A1l Funds: T LITLER.S 0.00 0.00 £,471,620.55
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10:28 M Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Ttems: Yes Open: N Paid: ¥

Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 02/15/17 to 02/28/17  Bid: v State: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type First  Rovd  Chk/void
Item Description Amount  Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date  Date  Invoice

16-01738 06/07/16 STATEOOL STATE OF NEW JERSEY
7 monthly health insurance-DEC 227,783.21 6-01-23-220-000-000

17-00041 01/13/17 COMCACRT COMCAST CABLE

1 CARTON AVENUE VOICE EDGE ACCT 268.59  7-01-31-440-000-000

17-00116 01/18/17 COMCAPD2 COMCAST CABLE

2 HD TECHNOLOGY FEES-FEBRUARY 39.94 7-01-25-240-212-231

17-00141 01/20/17 SAMSCO01 SAMS CLUB INC
1 SAMS CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2017 45.00 C-24-56-850-000-001
17-00483 02/15/17 GALLOOA7 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 16-00530 40.00 T-31-56-850-000-003

17-00484 02/15/17 GALLOD47 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 16-00201 40.00 T-31-56-850-000-003

17-00485 02/15/17 GALLOD47 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 16-00277 40.00 T-31-56-850-000-003

17-00486 02/15/17 GALLOO47 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 16-00447 40.36 T-31-56-850-000-003
